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Event : Bike & Run 2018
Date :2018-07-01

Liste des concurrents.

Dossard

511
534
528
537
515
512
524
508
540
531
539
538
535
523
505
522
542
502
536
519
521
506
514
525
533
527
518
529
507
513
510
520
509
504
526
501
516
532
530
517

-23Km

Nom Prenom

NOIRJEAN Martial
GIBON Thomas
BARON Arnaud

DELACROIX Hugo

JAY David
AVRIL Hervé

AYMONIN Clément

MULLER Alexis

PARENT Robin
DELACROIX Corentin
DUFFET Guillaume

CAIREY REMONNAY Emmanuel

REGAZZONI Hugues

DROMARD Victori
DORNIER Alexia
VIEILLE Samuel

JEUNOT Christophe
VAUFREY Cédric
CRISAFI Adrian
COELO Benoit
SOCIE Martial
NEDEY Fabrice
MATZ David
GIRARDET Gwenaél
DROMARD Jean Marie
JAY Pierre-Alexandre

BOURDENET Yves

SANCEY Bertrand

PELTRET Catherine

QUERRY Christian

BOUTIN Frédéric

ROSTRENNE Frédéric
DONOSO Pablo
CHARPENTIER Gérald
VITALI Romain
LOOP Audrey
LAZZERONI Steve
MOUGIN Eric
PERRIN Thibault
VERMOT Philippe

Equipe

BASTURBER Romain
BERGER Nicolas
GAUTHIER Tonny
DELACROIX Lucas
GUYOT Pierre-Yves
NERBOLLIER Fabrice
AYMONIN Gaétan
MARTINI Mickael
GARDAVAUD Quentin
GERARDIN Kevin
DUFFET Geoffrey
VAUCHIER philippe
VERHILLE Anais
VUILLET Olivier
BARRET Fabien
VIEILLE Alexandre
VERNOT Philippe
GARDET Fabrice
DUBOIS Timothée
BONGAIN Sandrine
SOULET Pascale
MOUGIN Franck
RENAUD Thierry
METTEY Grety
DROMARD Bertrand
BALANCHE Valentin
PATOZ Samuel
PIERRE Benoit
BELIN Michel
QUERRY Sylvie
THARRADIN Christophe
ROSTRENNE Emerick
PUERTOLAS Laurie
BARBIER Franck
CHARPENTIER Maxime
COUBEL EMELINE
CHARPY Jessie
PIEGELIN Remi
VADOT Nicolas
JEUNOT Christophe

Temps de
course
01:19:08
01:26:40
01:26:47
01:28:17
01:28:56
01:30:13
01:31:25
01:31:57
01:36:13
01:36:56
01:38:49
01:39:24
01:41:25
01:42:04
01:42:12
01:42:44
01:44:30
01:45:57
01:46:27
01:47:04
01:47:23
01:48:01
01:48:12
01:49:34
01:50:12
01:52:40
01:54:54
01:56:28
01:56:33
01:57:09
01:57:20
01:59:13
02:00:49
02:06:49
02:14:35
02:24:00



